
①歓迎会 
Welcome Party

2019年7月8日 
7‒10pm 

The Location 
1234 Main Street, Anytown, State 
ZIP 

②寿司握り体験 
Sushi making experience

7月8日(月) July 8 (Mon.) 
12:30 - 14:00

7月10日(水) July 10 (Wed.) 
14:40 - 16:00

無料・Free of charge

3,000円(1人)・3,000JPY per person

③和太鼓体験 
Japanese drums experience

④浴衣着付け体験 
Wearing Yukata experience

7月12日(金) July 12 (Fri.) 
13:00 - 15:00

7月17日(水) July 17 (Wed.) 
13:00 - 15:30

4,300円(1人)・4,300JPY per person

3,500円(1人)・3,500JPY per person



⑤空手体験 
Karate experience

2019年7月8日 
7‒10pm 

The Location 
1234 Main Street, Anytown, State 
ZIP 

⑥北海道博物館 
Hokkaido Museum

7月19日(金) July 19 (Fri.) 
13:00 - 15:30

7月22日(月) July 22 (Mon.) 
13:00 - 17:30

2,500円(1人)・2,500JPY per person

2,500円(1人)・2,500JPY per person

⑦大倉山ジャンプ競技場 
Okurayama Ski Jump Stadium

⑧アフレコ体験 
Anime voice recording

7月24日(水) July 24 (Wed.) 
13:00 - 16:00

7月26日(金) July 26 (Fri.) 
13:00 - 16:00

2,500円(1人)・2,500JPY per person

4,500円(1人)・4,500JPY per person



⑨茶道体験 
Experience of Tea Ceremony

2019年7月8日 
7‒10pm 

The Location 
1234 Main Street, Anytown, State 
ZIP 

⑩忍者体験 
Ninja experience

7月29日(月) July 29 (Mon.) 
13:00 - 15:00

7月30日(火) July 30 (Tue.) 
13:00 - 15:30

3,500円(1人)・3,500JPY per person

5,500円(1人)・5,500JPY per person

⑪書道体験 
Japanese calligraphy

⑫修了式 
Completion Ceremony

7月31日(水) July 31 (Wed.) 
13:00 - 14:30

8月2日(金) August 2 (Fri.) 
In the morning

無料・Free of charge

無料・Free of charge


